Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Previously surgeons had , without knowing it, infectedtheir patients on the operating-table
with germs.

Fleming received a share in a

A pupil of Pasteur revealed the problem of killing the germs of diseases without destroying
white cells of the blood, that is the leucocytes.

The discovery of penicillin has ne research to find something bettter.

Therapy means

Invade means

Fleming's share was enough for him to train for a/an with better prospects.

The germs could be destroyed by antiseptics.

Abandon means

I did not do any thing, Nature makes penicillin, | just

Thenin 19 he joined the R.A.M.C. and faced the problems of the First World War

At twenty Fleming got money to train for a career with better prospects.

surgeons infected their patients with germs.

In 1928 Fleming was appointed Professor of Bacteriology in the university of

The next step was to produce the anti-bacterial the mould

Answers Choice

Made disease
Troubled
Weakened
Disturbed

gift
Lottary
Legacy
Prize

Explained
Made known
Described
Presented

Started
Stimulated
Caused
Resulted in

a book

agame

an exercise
medical treatment

invite
attack
caress
cover

Career
Business
Activity
Pain

Disinfectants
Chemicals
Medicines
Drugs

give up
give in
give out
give away

finding
finds
fined
found

DO®» DOWr DO®r DO®F DODP DU0®P D0DP DU0DP DOEP D0mr

10
12
14
20

. Alternatives
Developments
Results

. Possibilities

Previously
sometimes
often

long ago

Washington

Tokyo
. Liverpool
London

existence
substance
. evidence
. relevance

CDOU» DO® » DOWr DUO®WP» TOWR»



16

17

18

19

20

Fleming was born on a farm near Darvel on August i6

Disease was, in fact, a fight between the leucocytes and the

Pasteur discovered the microbesthat caused diseases.

By 1914 Lister's antiseptic method of surgery had been replaced by the method

Lister.....cccovvveeenns his instruments with carbolic acid.

@ >

o

UOowm>» UOwW>» UOWP U0w

1681
1781

1981
Grams

Grims
Gyms

. Insects

Plants

Files

. disinfectant
. anti-prison

. sterilizing

. Rationalized
. Reconciled

. Commercialized



