

Ics Part 2 English Chapter 13 Test Online

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Lister his instruments with carbolic acid.	A. Rationalized B. Reconciled C. Sterilized D. Commercialized
2	Louis Pasteur, a chemist discovered that disease was caused by living organisms	A. American B. French C. British D. Dutch
3	At fourteen he went to	A. Paris B. Washington C. London D. New York
4	Lister and Pasteur <u>revolutionized</u> the theory and practice of medicine.	A. Changed somewhat B. Improved C. Modeernized D. Completely changed.
5	Joseph Lister, an surgeon applied Pasteur's discovery to surgery	A. English B. Australian C. American D. Arabian
6	I did not do any thing, Nature makes penicillin, I just	A. finding B. finds C. fined D. found
7	The next step was to produce the anti-bacterial the mould	A. existence B. substance C. evidence D. relevance
8	For years Fleming worked in Wright's laboratory	A. Four B. Five C. Seven D. Eight
9	The discovery of lysozyme did not bring Fleming popular	A. fame B. defame C. claim D. surname
10	The problems was	A. Difficult B. Painful C. Troublesome D. Tremendous
11	Wonderful, but could never have been discovered in a lab like this	A. Neomycin B. Streptomycin C. penicillin D. terramycin
12	By 1914 Lister's antiseptic method of surgery had been replaced by the method	A. disinfectant B. anti-prison C. aseptic D. sterilizing
13	"Therapy" means:	A. Natural treatment B. Medical treatment C. Treatment through prayers D. Megical treatment
14	Lister's aim was the of disease	A. <div>Detention</div> B. Commutation C. Prevention D. Gradation
15	Lister his instruments with carbolic acid	A. Rationalized B. Reconciled C. Commercialized D. Sterilized

16	A pupil of Pasteur <u>revealed</u> the problem of killing the germs of diseases without destroying white cells of the blood, that is the leucocytes.	A. Explained B. Made known C. Described D. Presented
17	Wonderful, but could never have been discovered in a lab like this	A. Neomycin B. Streptomycin C. penicillin D. terramycin
18	Pasteur discovered and Lister killed them.	A. Disease B. Rabies C. Germs D. Malaria
19	Armour means	A. cloth cover B. paper cover C. metal cover D. screen cover
20	Fleming was born on a farm near Darvel on August i6	A. 1681 B. 1781 C. 1881 D. 1981